
CRITERIUM DEPARTEMENTAL 
BENJAMIN(E)S - COURSES

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Benjamins Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

MENDY Jean-pierre

RIBEIRO Aur‚lia

GUYOT Lise

34E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

27

34

30

BF

BG

BF

BF

06"85

06"96

06"89

07"08

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

GABRIEL MAZZELLA Ser
125

Place Etab : 1

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES1

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

NIANG Tidiane

PONS-FOURNIER Clemen

JARRY Maleo

30E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Ya

23

22

22

BF

BG

BF

BG

07"09

07"17

07"39

07"28

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

AMMOUR Iris
97

Place Excel : 1

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY2

(code de l'établissement : 26057)

GARDINETTI Clement

COZEMA Lya

HOYS Cali

30E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

25

19

19

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"13

07"07

07"55

07"56

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

TSARAVELONA Kaissa
93

Place Excel : 2

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL LOUIS PERGAUD MAUREPAS3

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

HENON Paul

IZEKOR Isaac

ORTEGA Mathys

25E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Ya

19

19

18

BF

BG

BG

BG

07"24

07"41

07"52

07"61

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BOKILO Julia
81

Place Etab : 2

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES 2 4

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

AZAR Max

LAFLEUR Gregory

MARTINAT Sacha

20E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Ya

21

20

19

BF

BG

BG

BG

07"51

07"34

07"35

07"46

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LEYMARIE Constance
80

Place Excel : 3

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY 2 5

(code de l'établissement : 26087)

DA SILVA T‚o

DIAGNE Madjiguene

KONE Coumba

25E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

17

19

18

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"26

07"79

07"65

07"77

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLEMENCEAU Swan
79

Place Etab : 3

Académie : Versailles

COL LE VILLAGE TRAPPES6

(code de l'établissement : 26020)

YVART Rapha‰l

LEPAGE Loan

DEY PHILIPEAU Lilian

19E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Ya

20

20

19

BF

BG

BG

BG

07"61

07"36

07"39

07"43

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

PINEAU Lya
78

Place Etab : 4

Académie : Versailles

COL L AGIOT ELANCOURT7

(code de l'établissement : 26017)

PERRIN Sacha

BOYD Sarah

BROSSET Mathilde

16E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

30

16

16

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"02

06"87

07"96

07"93

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

ROYER Fiona
78

Place Etab : 5

Académie : Versailles

COL DU BOIS D AULNE CONFLANS STE 
HONORINE

8

(code de l'établissement : 26048)

TRAORE Moussa

MENDES UPERRO Julian

THIAM Elimane

18E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Ya

21

17

17

BF

BG

BF

BG

07"69

07"32

07"82

07"70

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DIABIRA Bamby
73

Place Excel : 4

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL ANDRE CHENIER MANTES LA JOLIE9

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

CHERIET Aissa

GAILLARD Manon

LISANTI Ethan

18E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Ya

17

17

17

BF

BG

BF

BG

07"71

07"71

07"79

07"75

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

PERRIN Louise
69

Place Excel : 5

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY 3 10

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

HAMMOUM Youcef

GIN Manon

SALA Kristell

17E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

16

16

15

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"85

07"97

07"95

08"10

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LACASSIN Na‰lle
64

Place Etab : 6

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES 3 11

(code de l'établissement : 26057)

PINTO Cleidy

LAM Coumba

PEYRASSOU Elora

17E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

15

17

15

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"89

08"06

07"89

08"10

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SYLLA Drimank‚
64

Place Excel : 6

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL LOUIS PERGAUD MAUREPAS 2 12

(code de l'établissement : 26005)

AMMOUR Yanis

FAVIER Kenza

TISSERAND Bastien

21E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Ya

16

15

12

BF

BG

BF

BG

07"45

07"93

08"03

08"33

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

KIVUILA Lorianne
64

Place Etab : 7

Académie : Versailles

COL MOZART BOIS D ARCY13

(code de l'établissement : 26087)

NIANG Ibrahim

HOUARI Asmhaa

EL BENAISSATI ImŠne

17E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

17

15

10

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"85

07"81

08"10

08"52

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

WANE Aissata
59

Place Etab : 8

Académie : Versailles

COL LE VILLAGE TRAPPES 2 14
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CRITERIUM DEPARTEMENTAL 
BENJAMIN(E)S - COURSES

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Benjamins Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 26043)

HERISSON Math‚o

FERAL Nolan

SERRAND Pierrick

10E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Ya

19

18

12

BF

BG

BG

BG

08"56

07"53

07"58

08"27

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CHENAOUI Souad
59

Place Etab : 9

Académie : Versailles

COL GEORGE SAND MAGNANVILLE15

(code de l'établissement : 26048)

SAMBOU Dji‚ri

DIA Amadou

AYARI Jihen

16E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Y

17

13

12

BF

BG

BG

BF

07"94

07"80

08"13

08"31

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CAMARA Assetou
58

Place Excel : 7

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL ANDRE CHENIER MANTES LA JOLIE 2 16

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

AHOMLANTO William

LEMONNIER Jeanne

AUDRAN Lea

16E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

13

15

13

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"02

08"15

08"11

08"22

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DOS SANTOS Maeva
57

Place Excel : 8

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY 4 17

(code de l'établissement : 26020)

HABERT Hugo

DRAME Khaliya

ABIDI Jaleh

17E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

15

12

12

BF

BG

BF

BF

07"83

08"02

08"34

08"25

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

PINTO Iliana
56

Place Etab : 10

Académie : Versailles

COL L AGIOT ELANCOURT 2 18

(code de l'établissement : 26041)

DIARRA Cheick-omar

BOUHKOUK AŒmane

JAIED LihŠne

15E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Y

15

11

9

BF

BG

BG

BF

08"14

08"08

08"46

08"66

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

AFIF Asma
50

Place Etab : 11

Académie : Versailles

COL PAUL VERLAINE LES MUREAUX19

(code de l'établissement : 26057)

THOMEREL Lucas

ABBAKI Adam

MAHFOUFI Lilya

15E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Y

12

11

10

BF

BG

BG

BF

08"15

08"30

08"44

08"51

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BERGER Maelys
48

Place Excel : 9

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL LOUIS PERGAUD MAUREPAS 3 20

(code de l'établissement : 26048)

EL ALAOUI Ilias

KARAHACANE Noufel

EL AMRI Hajar

11E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Y

12

9

8

BF

BG

BG

BF

08"38

08"34

08"65

08"78

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BOUZAOUT Nore
40

Place Excel : 10

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL ANDRE CHENIER MANTES LA JOLIE 3 21

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

EL HAMIDI Hatim

ATWAN Diana

BERGUIER Ma‹ssa

13E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

5

11

10

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"16

09"21

08"39

08"50

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

PIOMPYS Hodavia
39

Place Etab : 12

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES 4 22

(code de l'établissement : 26020)

FERREIRA RODRIGUES A

ROLLAND Zo‚

DORLEANS Romane

11E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

11

8

8

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"46

08"39

08"80

08"75

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MUGWANGWA D‚a-grƒce
38

Place Etab : 13

Académie : Versailles

COL L AGIOT ELANCOURT 3 23

(code de l'établissement : 26043)

RAIMBAULT Antony

BORDE Matthieu

GAULAIN Assia

9E50Y

E50Ya

E50Ya

E50Y

10

9

8

BF

BG

BG

BF

08"64

08"54

08"74

08"78

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MEDICI Celia
36

Place Etab : 14

Académie : Versailles

COL GEORGE SAND MAGNANVILLE 2 24

(code de l'établissement : 26048)

SOUFANE Yaniss

BA Fatimata

DIARRA Fatoumata

7E50Y

E50Ya

E50Y

E50Y

6

7

6

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"91

09"13

08"87

08"98

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

QERCH Shamsi
26

Place Excel : 11

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL ANDRE CHENIER MANTES LA JOLIE 4 25
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CRITERIUM DEPARTEMENTAL 
BENJAMIN(E)S - COURSES

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Benjamins Mixte - VITESSE 

Equipe(s) Disqualifiée(s)

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

DUBLED Clemence

MARTIN Nelle

LABARTHE Elisa

13E50Y

E50Y

E50Y

E50Y

12

12

10

BF

BF

BF

BF

08"20

08"29

08"34

08"50

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DOS SANTOS Angelina
47

Place Excel : 999

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY 5 9
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